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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -314,000    -314,000    -280,110.52     -30,361.53            .00     -33,889.48   89.2%

  2022/07/000367 01/31/2022 GCR       -2,408.16 REF                                        ARLINGTON
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN             .86 REF JAN                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN      -27,844.82 REF JAN                                    ARLINGTON CY
  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -109.41 REF JAN                                    ARLINGTON FY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -314,000    -314,000    -280,110.52     -30,361.53            .00     -33,889.48   89.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,405.22        -153.07            .00       3,405.22  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -153.07 REF JAN                                    ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,405.22        -153.07            .00       3,405.22  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -710.42        -151.34            .00         710.42  100.0%

  2022/07/000370 01/31/2022 GEN         -151.34 REF JAN                                    DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fNWxB1q%2FFDpGtQXT7eHZx2r9I4BAw5ZnLnJFSK5LkQPWpOn3s6MrGf4RAq5NNzC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MOp8YNNNgCwJ05POoOyTgNbGV91R0Mlh7vQ6TUS6GfRY9y8UWntVEPg79wsQQWTC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BR8WoeehD%2FBO417sTRffbMXxIJ7E3%2B2obBb6fFa9F7VkItq8BM56CkTxuz4%2F4PzF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ythTk1MDA21fqXnwjLAuAuJRsZljEuqoaX2PxhQpK2LwEXeG4AcLwT22RqJpQsjf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BOyIWLIvfDu3AbBnOes98%2BkaJ0%2FTFjVBRhc%2B63ZPbPEtOxvuxBWruKeJNCe5pH5p
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d1uxdebz8lOnsj0Vc14NeBrPSFaCWEp009jUzpA76ToWjbNSusWFFVhqiSTh1mQ%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mq1AyM6IsfsWE9y2tbCtAlWKq93UygiHHRog%2FJae8%2FTLYM%2F%2FvY9hciRhEtkQWflq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5nvF0Ow7OVfcaBXmDvgWQYKDN16LwX6yfxS0t%2B5yoqdHH6w5zMNaFvpU3zaJ%2BK%2Bf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rN8e5T1ElEr2l0wvGqL02zV2QNbgpfMQtKo%2F9PA1AuvGdXJxsgDTM9UIPet03GpL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sz%2Bbla1Wm4ayIqMjSomIFxzjyzULOhtfHvc4d7pb8OeWWgcZQyo2SQr9%2FD1ydrbg
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -710.42        -151.34            .00         710.42  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -7,000            .00            .00            .00      -7,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -338,000    -345,000    -284,226.16     -30,665.94            .00     -60,773.84   82.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -338,000    -345,000    -284,226.16     -30,665.94            .00     -60,773.84

                           GRAND TOTAL     -338,000    -345,000    -284,226.16     -30,665.94            .00     -60,773.84   82.4%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ay0pm8ZQ1r%2Bhmpz5JYjqtI6paGdL8naT7fB8TPMgXSxaGKCGs0ub1ID%2FrM%2BgyNJA
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 7
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 7
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
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